IN-0005685

Indigo James Co.

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

04/20/2023 04:00 PM | Event Date PO: Invoice Date:
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Private Home
655 Macculloch Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Description Qtty Price Total
General
g Coffee Tables - Montreal - Gold Leaf Rectangular 4 $215.00 T $860.00
Total General $860.00

Tennis Court Party

Custom Dance Floor 32'L x 24' W 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Perimeter Drape- TBD 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Perimeter Valance- TBD 1 $0.00 T $0.00
Custom Stage Back drop 1 $0.00 T $0.00
1 Chandelier - Budapest - Crystal 40" 7 $800.00 T $5,600.00
Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small ) 1 $3,000.00 T $3,000.00
Sofas - Madrid - Round - Off White Boucle 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
Coffee Tables - Rome - Round - Off White 8 $220.00 T $1,760.00
Accent Tables - Rome - Round 02 - Off White 8 $120.00 T $960.00
Accent Tables - Rome - Round 01 - Off White 8 $120.00 T $960.00
Club & Lounge Chairs - Madrid - Channeled Off White 4 $200.00 T $800.00

Boucle W/ Wood Trim

m
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Description

Sofas - Rome - Squared Off White Boucle

Club & Lounge Chairs - Rome - Off White Boucle
Channeled

Coffee Tables - Paris - Gold

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
Left

Sofas - Athens - Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle -
Right

Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Off White
Boucle W/ Gold Base

Coffee Tables - Moscow - Oval Mirror Top W/ Gold
Frame

Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8'

Bars - New York - Folding 6'
To make (1) 12' bar

Downstairs Pink Party

Sofas - Jaipur - Curved Pink Boucle

Club & Lounge Chairs - Jaipur - Channeled Pink Boucle

W/ Gold Base

Coffee Tables - Las Vegas - Mirrored Faced Rectangular

Ottomans - Standard Pod
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Qtty

4

Price

$350.00

$250.00

$180.00

$300.00

$300.00

$200.00

$215.00

$800.00

$800.00

T

Total Tennis Court Party

16

$450.00

$200.00

$150.00

$30.00

_|

Total

$1,400.00

$1,000.00

$§720.00

$600.00

$600.00

$800.00

$430.00

$1,600.00

$1,600.00

$23,030.00

$3,600.00

$400.00

$1,200.00

$480.00

20of3



Description

Bars - Las Vegas - Multi Mirror Silver

T Barback - Tokyo - Straight Basic 8' - Metal

:,g Silver

Custom Mirror Ball Wall

Custom Mirror Plexi Panels

Perimeter Drape- Hot pink/Fuschia velvet
Valance- Hot Pink/ Fuchsia

Custom Round dance floor 24'D

Services

Date Hold Deposit

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 02/28/2023 @ 12:51 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $660.00
2 $260.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

T

T

Total Downstairs Pink Party

1 $1,500.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,320.00

$520.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7,520.00

$1,500.00

$31,410.00
$1,500.00
$2,983.95
($0.00)
$35,893.95
($1,500.00)
$34,393.95
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